T  he new FireFly green range sets a new standard for industrial
grade, green laser diode modules. A radically new design provides
TE stabilised performance without TE cost and power consumption.
It is a self-contained laser that offers the user greater stability over a
wider operating temperature and with much faster warm up time.
The inbuilt Laser Intelligent Control (LIC) electronics provide stable
CW or modulated operation with automatic power control (APC),
reverse polarity protection and over temperature protection.  The LIC

A r e  a  I S O 9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0
r e g i s t e r e d  c o m p a n y
ORDERING GUIDE
To order the correct FireFly green laser module please follow the guidelines below:
FireFly -  RN /  532  /  50  /  A  / JST
Power
(mW)
Driver Board
DNI -TTL (non inverted)
A - Linear Modulation
RN - Reduced Noise version
(optional)
Page -5-
Global Laser - FireFly
Connector Type
JST - JST connector
BI - Binder connector
Global Laser Ltd
Cwmtillery Industrial Estate
Abertillery. Gwent. UK. NP13 1LZ
T: +44 (0)1495 212213
F:+44 (0)1495 214004
E: sales@globallasertech.com
For further information about the FireFly you can
contact your local distributor or you can contact Global
Laser in the UK.
Your Local Distributor Is:
Last updated: 01 Feb 2007
Document Reference :1711-01-600
FireFly -  Green Laser
Please note: Global Laser reserve the right to change descriptions and specifi cations without notice
Specifi cations are typical at 25°C unless otherwise stated
16 mm
D
ia: 17 m
m
Line & cross lens assembly
FireFly with fl ying leads
FireFly with JST Connector
D
ia: 17 m
m
Length 94 mm
D
ia: 17 m
m
Length 94 mm
FireFly with Binder Connector
D
ia: 17 m
m
Length 94 mm30 mm
10
 m
m
10 mm
4.7 mm
250  - 500 mm
Gl
ob